Sofia
vertical
single
Sofia
Using oval steel tubes we have created a soft stylish look with the option
of a textured anthracite finish, available in both single and double.
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
SVSW1800-294 White 1800 294 55 573 £164
SVSW1800-410 White 1800 410 55 802 £203
SVSW1800-468 White 1800 468 55 916 £233
SVSA1800-294 Anthracite 1800 294 55 573 £164
SVSA1800-410 Anthracite 1800 410 55 802 £203
SVSA1800-468 Anthracite 1800 468 55 916 £233
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
SVDW1800-236 White 1800 236 76 733 £209
SVDW1800-294 White 1800 294 76 916 £288
SVDW1800-410 White 1800 410 76 1283 £353
SVDW1800-468 White 1800 468 76 1466 £394
SVDA1800-236 Anthracite 1800 236 76 733 £209
SVDA1800-294 Anthracite 1800 294 76 916 £288
SVDA1800-410 Anthracite 1800 410 76 1283 £353
SVDA1800-468 Anthracite 1800 468 76 1466 £394
Ver t ical single
Ver t ical double
Sofia
vertical
double
Biasi / Sofia18
So
fia
 d
ou
bl
e
/
ho
riz
on
ta
l
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
SHDW600-584 White 600 584 76 695 £197
SHDW600-816 White 600 816 76 990 £270
SHDW600-990 White 600 990 76 1202 £337
SHDW600-1164 White 600 1164 76 1414 £364
SHDA600-584 Anthracite 600 584 76 695 £197
SHDA600-816 Anthracite 600 816 76 990 £270
SHDA600-990 Anthracite 600 990 76 1202 £337
SHDA600-1164 Anthracite 600 1164 76 1414 £364
600 double
Sofia horizontal double is a high output radiator offering you two options, using high
quality steel you can chose the 600mm vertical or 584mm horizontal tubes, giving you
the option to decide on textured anthracite and white finish for the right look for your
home or office.
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
SHDW584-1000 White 584 1000 86 929 £248
SHDW584-1200 White 584 1200 86 1115 £279
SHDA584-1000 Anthracite 584 1000 86 929 £248
SHDA584-1200 Anthracite 584 1200 86 1115 £279
Hor izontal  double
600 double
Horizontal double